MISSOURI A THLETIC C ENTER

www.soccermac.com
POWERED BY <O WILSON'S FITNESS CENTERS

MAC U12/13 League

Sunday, Jan 12
2-24 Fulton FC vs Liverpool
18-0 Sporting Winter Crew vs Inter FC
12-0 MAC Blast vs MAC Stars
13-6 Salam vs Strikers
Saturday, Jan 18
7-5 JFK Fury vs Fulton FC
2-11 JFK Fury vs Strikers
Sunday, Jan 19
0-13 MAC Stars vs Salam
12-7 MAC Blast vs Fulton FC
4-10 Liverpool vs Sporting Winter Crew
1-8 Strikers vs Inter FC
1-26 MAC Stars vs Sporting Winter Crew
Saturday, Jan 25
8-9 JFK Fury vs Salam
6-7 MAC Blast vs JFK Fury
Sunday, Jan 26
0-34 MAC Stars vs Liverpool
13-1 MAC Blast vs MAC United
8-2 Salam vs Fulton FC
4-5 Strikers vs MAC Blast
17-0 Sporting Winter Crew vs Fulton FC
3-14 Strikers vs Sporting Winter Crew
Saturday, Feb 1
5-13 JFK Fury vs Liverpool
11-3 King Cobras vs JFK Fury
8-3 Inter FC vs King Cobras
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Sunday, Feb 2

3-9 MAC Blast vs Salam

9-4 Inter FC vs Liverpool

11-7 Liverpool vs Salam

Sunday, Feb 9

1-8 Strikers vs Inter FC

2-9 Fulton FC vs Strikers

6-1 Inter FC vs Sporting Winter Crew
3-10 King Cobras vs Salam

14-3 Salam vs MAC Blast

Saturday, Feb 15

7-11 JFK Fury vs Salam

5-10 JFK Fury vs MAC Blast

8-5 King Cobras vs MAC Blast
Sunday, Feb 16

1-12 Fulton FC vs Inter FC

17-1 Sporting Winter Crew vs Fulton FC
7-7 Strikers vs Inter FC

Sunday, Feb 23

11-3 Salam vs King Cobras

12-1 Liverpool vs King Cobras

15-3 Sporting Winter Crew vs Fulton FC
Sunday, Mar 1

7-6 Inter FC vs Sporting Winter Crew
4-8 King Cobras vs Liverpool

11-5 King Cobras vs MAC Blast

Congratulations to all the U12 teams for a fun season!
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